
WALK THROUGH SIGN-IN SHEET
WINDSOR FIRE DEPARTMENT AND EMS ADDITIONS AND RENOVATIONS

GENERAL CONTRACTORS
       MAY 22, 2020 at 9:00 a.m.

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Email

Phone:  860-644-2427

Email:  adam@annulli.com

Phone:  203-592-4651

Email:  gbroderick@asecondinoandson.com

Phone:  860-676-9900

Email:  pgavin@lbrunoli.com

Phone: 203-597-9014

Email:  nbarone@montagno.com

Phone:  860-291-9448

Email: mgarneau@wjmountford.com

Phone: 203-699-8387

Email:  estimating@diversitycg.com

Phone:  860-919-9958

Email: martin.nosal@ndccorp.com

Phone: 

Email:  

Phone:  

Email: 

Phone: 

Email:  

Adam Annulli
Orlando Annulli & Sons
147 Hale Road
Manchester, CT 06042

Michael Daigle
Diversity Construction Group
531 Cortland Circle
Cheshire, CT 06410

Martin Nosal NDC Corp

Gary Broderick
A. Secondino & Son, Inc.
21 Acorn Road
Branford, CT 06405

Lawrence Brunoli, Inc.
11 Eastview Drive
Farmington, CT 06032

Peter Gavin

Nicholas Barone Montagno Construction , Inc.

Michael Garneau
WJ Mountford Co.
70 Commerce Way
South Windsor, CT 06074


